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2022 – 2023 ZONE FINALS 



Provincial Teams
Bowling in Edmonton, February 3rd & 4th 

Team Black 

Girls Boys Mixed

Kaitlyn Fitchie Mason Paulson Takisha Clark

Jaimie Hvamb Ethan Gutfriend Katelynne Calliou

Karys Zirk Xander Oickle Jenson Wudkevich

Madison Schafer Leyton Clark Tanner Macoy-Dumaine

Keira Downey Isaac Pozerniuk Darion Stinson

Coach: Coach: Coach:

Tony Zirk Shauna Pirie-Laisnez Rob Clark

Manager:

Lana Clubine



Team Silver 

Girls Boys Mixed

Kaitlyn Werdal Brody Dyck Jennika Wudkevich

Ellie Smith Carter Grant Zoe Maxwell

Paige Allen Mason Skene Sylis Gray

Jailee Mcinnes Liam Dillen Colin Chant

Heather Gervais Maxwell Day Dalton Maxwell

Coach: Coach: Coach:

Brandy Werdal Mark Gutfriend Paul St.Yves

Manager:

Charlie Clubine
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A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
ALBERTA NATIONAL TEAM

GIRLS BOYS
Mikayla Sanderson 219.4 $1,000 EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP Kobe Cameron 249.6

CC Bowling Federation of Alberta CC
Breanna Nystrom 219.0 Ashton Said 243.1

EG EG
Jillian Collins 217.0 JD Hyslop 241.4

EG EG

ALBERTA NATIONAL COACHES
Shauna Pirie-Laisnez Martinho Marciano

Central Edmonton

PROVINCIAL SCRATCH TEAM MEDALS
GIRLS

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
Central Black Calgary Cannons Edmonton Black

Kaitlyn Fitchie Mikayla Sanderson Cheyenne Tilden
Jaimie Hvamb Nataylia Johnson Kylie Solowan
Karys Zirk Emma Edwards Megan Brook
Madison Schafer Hermione  Daling Sadie Pidcock
Keira Downey Brianna Squarek Rebecca Hahn
Coach: Tony Zirk 47.0 Coach: Annette Bruneau 46.0 Coach: Ernie McLellan 44.0

BOYS
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Calgary Cannons Edmonton Green Edmonton Black
Nathan Wudkevich Jack Pfeiffer Tristan Paterson
Jordan Loewen Adam Mapstone Lochlan Muir
Xavier Batti Matthew Cox Caleb Jenkins
Kobe Cameron Ashton Said Parker Allen
Grayson Scott Milian Murphy Creston Young
Coach: Desiree Tytgat 56.5 Coach: Scott Wiseman 48.0 Coach: Len Madarash 38.0

MIXED
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Calgary Cannons Edmonton Green Edmonton Black
Kylie Petrucha Breanna Nystrom Alyssa Doucette
Erica Verge Melody Billard River Kidd
Ryan Eisenbart JD Hyslop Nikolas Draper
Brady Burke Christian Murphy Braxton Weber
Coen Stolz Ben Hewertson Jessie Nystrom
Coach: Geoff Wilson 54.0 Coach: Heidi Mapstone 46.0 Coach: Martinho Marciano 43.0



PROVINCIAL PINS OVER AVERAGE TEAM MEDALS
GIRLS

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
Northern - Navy Northern - Yellow Central Silver

Hope Petrie Jordan Nichol Kaitlyn Werdal
Autumn MacDonald Hannah Geisbrecht Ellie Smith
Willah Jones Eva Nichol Paige Allen
Dannielle Binetruy Saige Pohl Jailee Mcinnes
Maddison Garnier P.O.A. Shyanne Page P.O.A. Heather Gervais P.O.A.

Coach: Donald Spencer 1062 Coach: Corri Pigeau 769 Coach: Brandy Werdal 443

BOYS
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Central Black Northern - Yellow Southern Blue
Mason Paulson Chase Conrad Kolby Kreutz
Ethan Gutfriend Sam Peterson Kale Smith
Xander Oickle Andrew Bezanson Reid Liboiron
Leyton Clark Taylor Nichol Parker Chasse
Isaac Pozerniuk P.O.A. Ethan Dyck P.O.A. Rylan Stabler P.O.A.

Coach: Shauna Pirie-Laisnez 937 Coach: Denny Fletcher 600 Coach: Michelle Manton 581

MIXED
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Central Black Northern - Yellow Central Silver
Takisha Clark Ava Alkinson Jennika Wudkevich
Katelynne Calliou Sidney Caverly Zoe Maxwell
Jenson Wudkevich Aaron Noel Sylis Gray
Darion Stinson Xander Hinton Colin Chant
Tanner Macoy-Dumaine P.O.A. Conner Friesen P.O.A. Dalton Maxwell P.O.A.

Coach: Rob Clark 823 Coach: Steve Petricevic 716 Coach: Paul St. Yves 556

PROVINCIAL AGGREGATE P.O.A. CHAMPION MEDALS

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
    Central Black    Northern - Yellow      Northern - Navy       

PROVINCIAL SCRATCH AGGREGATE CHAMPION MEDALS
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

      Calgary Cannons   Edmonton Green        Edmonton Black    



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023

GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H P I N S   O V E R   A V E R A G E

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Team # Team
Total 

P.O.A.

Central Black 6.0 Bye 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 47.0 11 Northern - Navy 1,062 
Calgary Cannons 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 Bye 2.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 46.0 12 Northern - Yellow 769 
Edmonton Black 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 Bye 6.5 44.0 15 Central Black 503 
Northern - Navy 6.0 7.0 7.0 Bye 2.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 42.0 16 Central Silver 443 
Edmonton Green Bye 6.0 1.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 40.5 18 Calgary Wranglers 437 

Calgary Wranglers 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 Bye 0.0 1.5 23.5 13 Edmonton Green 304 
Central Silver 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 8.0 1.0 21.0 19 Southern Blue 239 
Southern Blue 1.0 1.0 Bye 0.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 0.0 20.0 14 Edmonton Black 175 

Northern - Yellow 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Bye 4.0 17 Calgary Cannons 9 

BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H P I N S   O V E R   A V E R A G E

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Team # Team
Total 

P.O.A.

Calgary Cannons 7.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 56.5 23 Edmonton Green 1,243 
Edmonton Green 6.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 48.0 25 Central Black 937 
Edmonton Black 8.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 Bye 38.0 22 Northern - Yellow 600 

Calgary Wranglers 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 Bye 7.0 36.0 29 Southern Blue 581 
Northern - Navy Bye 2.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 28.0 24 Edmonton Black 543 

Central Black 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 Bye 5.0 1.5 3.0 27.5 27 Calgary Cannons 489 
Southern Blue 1.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 3.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 27.0 28 Calgary Wranglers 433 
Central Silver 1.0 1.0 6.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 19.0 26 Central Silver 211 

Northern - Yellow 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 2.0 8.0 21 Northern - Navy 146 

MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H P I N S   O V E R   A V E R A G E

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Total 

Points Team # Team
Total 

P.O.A.

Calgary Cannons Bye 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 34 Edmonton Black 939 
Edmonton Green 6.0 Bye 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.0 35 Central Black 823 
Edmonton Black 6.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 32 Northern - Yellow 716 

Central Black 7.0 6.0 Bye 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 36.0 36 Central Silver 556 
Calgary Wranglers 1.0 8.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 28.0 33 Edmonton Green 419 
Northern - Navy 2.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 7.0 28.0 39 Southern Blue 356 

Northern - Yellow 8.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 Bye 1.0 23.0 37 Calgary Cannons 261 
Central Silver 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 2.0 18.0 31 Northern - Navy 83 
Southern Blue 0.0 6.0 0.0 Bye 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 38 Calgary Wranglers (426)

Indicates team medalled on the Scratch side 
and is ineligible for POA medals



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
G I R L S       S  I  N  G  L  E  S

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg. P.O.A.
CC Mikayla Sanderson 211 245 252 200 199 257 193 198 1,755 219.4 242 (181)
EG Breanna Nystrom 191 263 199 276 254 202 196 171 1,752 219.0 198 168 
EG Jillian Collins 223 141 243 251 210 264 203 201 1,736 217.0 211 48 
CC Brianna Squarek 227 165 215 242 214 186 226 168 1,643 205.4 186 155 
CW Jada Johnson 223 201 176 230 222 213 192 169 1,626 203.3 180 186 
CB Jaimie Hvamb 194 145 198 222 207 193 208 244 1,611 201.4 174 219 
CC Emma Edwards 169 173 186 277 164 251 162 220 1,602 200.3 185 122 
EG Peyton Tilden 187 186 180 170 191 192 254 214 1,574 196.8 178 150 
NN Hope Petrie 193 187 168 176 276 182 173 215 1,570 196.3 179 138 
CW Olivia Briand 189 170 242 254 202 210 141 162 1,570 196.3 153 346 
NN Dannielle Binetruy 214 149 229 183 204 201 198 186 1,564 195.5 151 356 
EG Madison Bolger 167 148 192 254 267 152 211 171 1,562 195.3 178 138 
CC Nataylia Johnson 186 295 142 176 185 175 247 151 1,557 194.6 197 (19)
EB Kylie Solowan 232 189 188 152 170 201 188 221 1,541 192.6 185 61 
NN Maddison Garnier 216 150 203 116 171 273 202 208 1,539 192.4 144 387 
EB Rebecca Hahn 212 135 188 196 172 196 243 197 1,539 192.4 179 107 
SB Olivia Labonte 137 246 383 191.5 156 71 
EB Sadie Pidcock 195 209 172 206 173 156 186 185 1,482 185.3 179 50 
EB Alyssa Doucette 198 152 155 152 191 230 231 170 1,479 184.9 164 167 
EG Reese Kuori 148 172 177 252 178 129 220 192 1,468 183.5 194 (84)
EG Sureena Usman 210 189 194 142 203 170 198 162 1,468 183.5 177 52 
CB Katelynne Calliou 211 221 129 204 173 201 151 169 1,459 182.4 150 259 
EB Megan Brook 177 209 198 154 215 169 177 156 1,455 181.9 165 135 
EB River Kidd 189 172 165 153 204 157 254 160 1,454 181.8 149 262 
EG Melody Billard 141 198 167 164 151 236 207 181 1,445 180.6 177 29 
CC Kylie Petrucha 202 184 179 128 158 201 191 199 1,442 180.3 166 114 



CB Kaitlyn Fitchie 125 152 232 193 177 178 213 169 1,439 179.9 161 151 
CB Madison Schafer 188 192 217 159 172 177 182 152 1,439 179.9 161 151 
CB Keira Downey 212 146 163 145 219 168 154 223 1,430 178.8 154 198 
CB Karys Zirk 211 141 209 212 165 160 149 177 1,424 178.0 205 (216)
NY Eva Nichol 206 159 156 136 218 194 221 109 1,399 174.9 145 239 
NN Willah Jones 147 194 131 168 163 232 158 197 1,390 173.8 169 38 
CS Ellie Smith 197 164 141 132 157 140 272 183 1,386 173.3 156 138 
NN Autumn MacDonald 185 187 175 141 225 161 135 174 1,383 172.9 155 143 
CW Abrielle Noble 229 206 127 182 112 234 147 139 1,376 172.0 166 48 
EB Cheyenne Tilden 134 202 145 198 175 161 180 179 1,374 171.8 194 (178)
SB Camryn Vandenbroeke 190 193 140 178 119 167 177 206 1,370 171.3 181 (78)
NY Ava Alkinson 177 182 202 169 138 175 172 152 1,367 170.9 128 343 
CC Hermione  Daling 204 164 159 141 234 149 159 154 1,364 170.5 179 (68)
CB Takisha Clark 168 159 183 151 227 169 148 147 1,352 169.0 163 48 
NN Cooper Leckie 197 184 146 154 152 181 174 158 1,346 168.3 160 66 
SB Brooklyn Glavin 173 164 154 169 199 173 117 187 1,336 167.0 125 336 
CC Erica Verge 194 198 161 200 158 159 101 152 1,323 165.4 172 (53)
CS Jailee Mcinnes 170 144 134 167 157 201 210 114 1,297 162.1 141 169 

SB Madison Kearley Coady 138 193 109 162 181 174 195 124 1,276 159.5 130 236 
CS Heather Gervais 215 152 143 127 155 183 146 137 1,258 157.3 139 146 
NY Sidney Caverly 163 139 131 149 131 189 131 224 1,257 157.1 129 225 
CW Kenzie Acheson 187 156 217 160 119 158 123 133 1,253 156.6 167 (83)
SB Kaydence Smith 184 205 104 177 176 127 149 127 1,249 156.1 151 41 
CW Emily Cater-Leher 138 170 141 154 122 181 155 181 1,242 155.3 158 (22)
CS Kaitlyn Werdal 176 133 145 156 187 138 198 103 1,236 154.5 150 36 
CS Paige Allen 154 160 143 148 134 186 145 164 1,234 154.3 160 (46)
CW Shayla Rioux 170 177 115 149 169 200 134 97 1,211 151.4 155 (29)
CS Jennika Wudkevich 167 154 184 105 191 118 135 144 1,198 149.8 127 182 
SB Kennedy DesRoche 150 146 152 142 175 178 129 121 1,193 149.1 148 9 
SB Cordy Charland 190 204 149 121 172 46 882 147.0 166 (114)
CW Trinity Joyce 126 162 137 134 150 150 115 185 1,159 144.9 160 (121)
CS Zoe Maxwell 137 131 94 175 126 198 161 116 1,138 142.3 144 (14)



SB Sierra Westoby 118 117 134 119 157 179 168 117 1,109 138.6 166 (219)
SB Gracie-Jo Fehr 169 130 144 147 143 124 148 95 1,100 137.5 142 (36)
NY Saige Pohl 142 121 152 166 141 132 109 125 1,088 136.0 122 112 
NY Shyanne Page 151 134 139 135 114 128 135 147 1,083 135.4 122 107 
NN Michelle Noel 170 132 105 168 116 147 107 136 1,081 135.1 154 (151)
NY Jordan Nichol 169 126 105 143 115 164 127 91 1,040 130.0 103 216 
NY Hannah Geisbrecht 77 152 95 121 102 94 98 124 863 107.9 96 95 



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
B  O  Y  S       S  I  N  G  L  E  S

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average League Avg. P.O.A.
CC Kobe Cameron 293 300 308 216 318 267 302 214 2,218 277.3 212 522 
EG Ashton Said 272 253 225 263 293 255 273 238 2,072 259.0 212 376 
EG JD Hyslop 318 186 202 197 264 234 282 314 1,997 249.6 231 149 
CC Nathan Wudkevich 230 189 232 204 213 297 273 307 1,945 243.1 244 (7)
SB Kolby Kreutz 265 295 214 209 263 182 298 205 1,931 241.4 209 259 
CC Jordan Loewen 223 224 280 232 202 309 226 216 1,912 239.0 244 (40)
CW Oliver Eisenbart 246 244 202 147 325 269 231 196 1,860 232.5 226 52 
EG Jack Pfeiffer 245 178 154 260 271 335 220 196 1,859 232.4 188 355 
CC Grayson Scott 283 229 165 229 255 228 185 276 1,850 231.3 205 210 
CB Mason Paulson 246 219 146 302 255 275 164 202 1,809 226.1 189 297 
NN Ben King 199 248 219 308 232 220 157 220 1,803 225.4 201 195 
EG Matthew Cox 258 199 140 323 244 264 189 183 1,800 225.0 208 136 
EB Braxton Weber 142 139 222 206 314 237 234 218 1,712 214.0 176 304 
CW Daniel Hercun 283 205 164 287 180 169 193 215 1,696 212.0 177 280 
CC Ryan Eisenbart 224 254 177 271 172 200 136 260 1,694 211.8 197 118 
EB Creston Young 200 179 186 259 165 295 208 196 1,688 211.0 193 144 
NY Ethan Dyck 169 198 295 200 165 247 225 185 1,684 210.5 168 340 
EG Milian Murphy 284 160 208 190 225 201 229 183 1,680 210.0 187 184 
EB Lochlan Muir 214 171 265 241 175 188 246 172 1,672 209.0 178 248 
CW Tyler Hodgins 217 214 193 161 233 198 231 220 1,667 208.4 184 195 
CC Xavier Batti 202 129 252 246 263 188 174 190 1,644 205.5 230 (196)
CC Coen Stolz 182 207 203 234 144 183 277 189 1,619 202.4 185 139 
EB Nikolas Draper 248 222 189 188 168 195 151 255 1,616 202.0 167 280 
CC Brady Burke 178 223 196 211 249 156 184 210 1,607 200.9 208 (57)
EG Adam Mapstone 160 206 210 179 166 243 192 244 1,600 200.0 176 192 
EG Ben Hewertson 161 276 183 185 193 223 201 176 1,598 199.8 188 94 



CS Sylis Gray 182 166 126 253 206 231 199 224 1,587 198.4 164 275 
SB Parker Chasse 182 164 181 167 228 200 242 211 1,575 196.9 172 199 
NN Reaghan Goebel 190 220 264 157 178 195 196 162 1,562 195.3 185 82 
CB Xander Oickle 228 228 165 176 216 206 178 159 1,556 194.5 172 180 
CB Jenson Wudkevich 202 197 144 184 196 220 209 198 1,550 193.8 185 70 
EB Caleb Jenkins 222 240 174 196 112 211 221 148 1,524 190.5 174 132 
CS Brody Dyck 222 170 214 221 149 151 213 162 1,502 187.8 158 238 
CW Rhett Martin 186 255 148 149 145 242 169 202 1,496 187.0 183 32 
NN Reese Leverton 215 143 156 187 207 205 195 186 1,494 186.8 145 334 
EB Tristan Paterson 191 201 134 216 208 169 189 186 1,494 186.8 195 (66)
CW Xavier Holt 187 194 162 167 216 202 177 188 1,493 186.6 190 (27)
NN Burke Giles 168 168 154 160 187 146 329 171 1,483 185.4 199 (109)
NN Layne King 162 181 192 180 225 177 202 155 1,474 184.3 194 (78)
EG Christian Murphy 142 159 150 193 171 194 186 264 1,459 182.4 185 (21)
NY Aaron Noel 196 153 152 217 175 212 201 148 1,454 181.8 179 22 
CB Darion Stinson 205 110 181 195 220 177 212 149 1,449 181.1 151 241 
CB Ethan Gutfriend 182 153 188 206 148 141 232 199 1,449 181.1 163 145 
CW Matthew Labrecque 294 218 176 128 170 141 155 163 1,445 180.6 189 (67)
CB Tanner Macoy-Dumaine 202 171 189 125 171 163 197 227 1,445 180.6 155 205 
EB Jessie Nystrom 146 214 177 192 179 174 194 162 1,438 179.8 189 (74)
CB Isaac Pozerniuk 189 156 223 183 219 149 165 153 1,437 179.6 135 357 
CS Carter Grant 155 191 172 143 222 180 206 161 1,430 178.8 159 158 
NN Aiden Voss 238 142 275 123 184 164 130 158 1,414 176.8 169 62 
EB Parker Allen 184 162 161 139 228 152 173 198 1,397 174.6 164 85 
NY Conner Friesen 271 145 137 175 185 131 162 185 1,391 173.9 163 87 
SB Reid Liboiron 186 172 199 162 184 199 153 134 1,389 173.6 156 141 
CS Liam Dillen 207 199 200 138 133 178 141 184 1,380 172.5 158 116 
CW Lucas Ladan 166 188 171 158 142 162 135 243 1,365 170.6 185 (115)
CS Maxwell Day 174 208 165 161 188 164 176 117 1,353 169.1 168 9 
CW Colin Loewen 174 176 204 140 144 131 163 205 1,337 167.1 196 (231)
SB Rylan Stabler 185 149 152 200 137 177 179 154 1,333 166.6 150 133 
SB Kale Smith 185 132 145 176 165 171 170 169 1,313 164.1 183 (151)
CS Mason Skene 223 151 176 141 122 155 128 154 1,250 156.3 195 (310)



NY Xander Hinton 179 217 145 102 127 175 160 142 1,247 155.9 151 39 
NN Kolbi Rozka 157 139 124 150 177 167 149 182 1,245 155.6 170 (115)
NN Braden Weatherall 157 122 160 169 155 149 162 157 1,231 153.9 161 (57)
CB Leyton Clark 150 146 119 175 160 173 174 125 1,222 152.8 158 (42)
CS Colin Chant 141 248 153 130 107 106 122 168 1,175 146.9 147 (1)
NY Chase Conrad 132 139 115 190 137 133 154 166 1,166 145.8 143 22 
NY Sam Peterson 143 112 140 137 183 170 156 114 1,155 144.4 124 163 
CS Dalton Maxwell 156 118 124 140 179 169 147 121 1,154 144.3 130 114 
SB Evan Stappler 145 159 125 155 133 123 110 122 1,072 134.0 121 104 
SB Dallas Whitten 160 163 116 108 131 103 149 137 1,067 133.4 104 235 
NY Taylor Nichol 117 93 127 119 114 139 96 103 908 113.5 105 68 
NY Andrew Bezanson 101 86 75 91 122 107 149 116 847 105.9 105 7 



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

11 Northern - Navy
101 Hope Petrie Scores 193 187 168 176 276 182 173 215 1,570 196.3 179 138 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

102 Autumn MacDonald Scores 185 187 175 141 225 161 135 174 1,383 172.9 155 143 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

103 Willah Jones Scores 147 194 131 168 163 232 158 197 1,390 173.8 169 38 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

104 Dannielle Binetruy Scores 214 149 229 183 204 201 198 186 1,564 195.5 151 356 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

105 Maddison Garnier Scores 216 150 203 116 171 273 202 208 1,539 192.4 144 387 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 955 867 906 784 1,039 1,049 866 980 7,446

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18 798 1,062 
Donald Spencer Total Points Won 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 42

Pins Over Average 157 69 108 (14) 241 251 68 182 1,062 

Opponent CW CS NY Bye EB CC SB CB EG
Opponent Score 905 753 647 905 996 817 906 940 6,869



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

12 Northern - Yellow
107 Jordan Nichol Scores 169 126 105 143 115 164 127 91 1,040 130.0 103 216 

Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

108 Hannah Geisbrecht Scores 77 152 95 121 102 94 98 124 863 107.9 96 95 
Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

109 Eva Nichol Scores 206 159 156 136 218 194 221 109 1,399 174.9 145 239 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

110 Saige Pohl Scores 142 121 152 166 141 132 109 125 1,088 136.0 122 112 
Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

111 Shyanne Page Scores 151 134 139 135 114 128 135 147 1,083 135.4 122 107 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 745 692 647 701 690 712 690 596 5,473

COACH: Team Points Won 588 769 
Corri Pigeau Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 4

Pins Over Average 157 104 59 113 102 124 102 8 769 

Opponent CB CC NN EB SB CW EG CS Bye
Opponent Score 930 1,042 906 906 775 988 907 971 7,425



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

13 Edmonton Green
113 Jillian Collins Scores 223 141 243 251 210 264 203 201 1,736 217.0 211 48 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

114 Reese Kuori Scores 148 172 177 252 178 129 220 192 1,468 183.5 194 (84)
Points 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

115 Sureena Usman Scores 210 189 194 142 203 170 198 162 1,468 183.5 177 52 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

116 Madison Bolger Scores 167 148 192 254 267 152 211 171 1,562 195.3 178 138 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

117 Peyton Tilden Scores 187 186 180 170 191 192 254 214 1,574 196.8 178 150 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 935 836 986 1,069 1,049 907 1,086 940 7,808

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15 938 304 
Gail Versteegt Total Points Won 6.0 1.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 40.5

Pins Over Average (3) (102) 48 131 111 (31) 148 2 304 

Opponent Bye CW EB CB CS SB NY CC NN
Opponent Score 909 891 1,019 790 799 690 987 980 7,065



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

14 Edmonton Black
119 Cheyenne Tilden Scores 134 202 145 198 175 161 180 179 1,374 171.8 194 (178)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

120 Kylie Solowan Scores 232 189 188 152 170 201 188 221 1,541 192.6 185 61 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

121 Megan Brook Scores 177 209 198 154 215 169 177 156 1,455 181.9 165 135 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

122 Sadie Pidcock Scores 195 209 172 206 173 156 186 185 1,482 185.3 179 50 
Points 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

123 Rebecca Hahn Scores 212 135 188 196 172 196 243 197 1,539 192.4 179 107 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 950 944 891 906 905 883 974 938 7,391

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18 902 175 
Ernie McLellan Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 44

Pins Over Average 48 42 (11) 4 3 (19) 72 36 175 

Opponent CC SB EG NY NN CB CS Bye CW
Opponent Score 997 797 836 701 784 940 848 836 6,739



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

15 Central Black
125 Kaitlyn Fitchie Scores 125 152 232 193 177 178 213 169 1,439 179.9 161 151 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

126 Jaimie Hvamb Scores 194 145 198 222 207 193 208 244 1,611 201.4 174 219 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

127 Karys Zirk Scores 211 141 209 212 165 160 149 177 1,424 178.0 205 (216)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

128 Madison Schafer Scores 188 192 217 159 172 177 182 152 1,439 179.9 161 151 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

129 Keira Downey Scores 212 146 163 145 219 168 154 223 1,430 178.8 154 198 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 930 776 1,019 931 940 876 906 965 7,343

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21 855 503 
Tony Zirk Total Points Won 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 47

Pins Over Average 75 (79) 164 76 85 21 51 110 503 

Opponent NY Bye CS EG CW EB CC NN SB
Opponent Score 745 706 986 808 883 1,018 866 729 6,741



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

16 Central Silver
131 Kaitlyn Werdal Scores 176 133 145 156 187 138 198 103 1,236 154.5 150 36 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

132 Ellie Smith Scores 197 164 141 132 157 140 272 183 1,386 173.3 156 138 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

133 Paige Allen Scores 154 160 143 148 134 186 145 164 1,234 154.3 160 (46)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

134 Jailee Mcinnes Scores 170 144 134 167 157 201 210 114 1,297 162.1 141 169 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

135 Heather Gervais Scores 215 152 143 127 155 183 146 137 1,258 157.3 139 146 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 912 753 706 730 790 848 971 701 6,411

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 746 443 
Brandy Werdal Total Points Won 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 21

Pins Over Average 166 7 (40) (16) 44 102 225 (45) 443 

Opponent SB NN CB CW EG Bye EB NY CC
Opponent Score 788 867 776 954 1,069 974 596 891 6,915



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

17 Calgary Cannons
137 Mikayla Sanderson Scores 211 245 252 200 199 257 193 198 1,755 219.4 242 (181)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

138 Nataylia Johnson Scores 186 295 142 176 185 175 247 151 1,557 194.6 197 (19)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

139 Emma Edwards Scores 169 173 186 277 164 251 162 220 1,602 200.3 185 122 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

140 Hermione  Daling Scores 204 164 159 141 234 149 159 154 1,364 170.5 179 (68)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

141 Brianna Squarek Scores 227 165 215 242 214 186 226 168 1,643 205.4 186 155 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 997 1,042 954 1,036 996 1,018 987 891 7,921

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18 989 9 
Annette Bruneau Total Points Won 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 46

Pins Over Average 8 53 (35) 47 7 29 (2) (98) 9 

Opponent EB NY CW SB Bye NN CB EG CS
Opponent Score 950 692 823 681 1,039 876 1,086 701 6,848



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

18 Calgary Wranglers
143 Trinity Joyce Scores 126 162 137 134 150 150 115 185 1,159 144.9 160 (121)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 3.5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

144 Jada Johnson Scores 223 201 176 230 222 213 192 169 1,626 203.3 180 186 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

145 Olivia Briand Scores 189 170 242 254 202 210 141 162 1,570 196.3 153 346 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

146 Abrielle Noble Scores 229 206 127 182 112 234 147 139 1,376 172.0 166 48 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

147 Emily Cater-Leher Scores 138 170 141 154 122 181 155 181 1,242 155.3 158 (22)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 905 909 823 954 808 988 750 836 6,973

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 817 437 
Mailinda Thomson Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 1.5 23.5

Pins Over Average 88 92 6 137 (9) 171 (67) 19 437 

Opponent NN EG CC CS CB NY Bye SB EB
Opponent Score 955 935 954 730 931 712 805 938 6,960



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
GIRLS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

19 Southern Blue

149
Camryn 
Vandenbroeke Scores 190 193 140 178 119 167 177 206 1,370 171.3 181 (78)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

150 Sierra Westoby Scores 118 117 134 119 157 179 168 117 1,109 138.6 166 (219)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

151 Gracie-Jo Fehr Scores 169 130 144 147 143 124 148 95 1,100 137.5 142 (36)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

152
Madison Kearley 
Coady Scores 138 193 109 162 181 174 195 124 1,276 159.5 130 236 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

153 Brooklyn Glavin Scores 173 164 154 169 199 173 117 187 1,336 167.0 125 336 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 788 797 681 775 799 817 805 729 6,191

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 744 239 
Michael Jackson Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 20

Pins Over Average 44 53 (63) 31 55 73 61 (15) 239 

Opponent CS EB Bye CC NY EG NN CW CB
Opponent Score 912 944 1,036 690 1,049 1,049 750 965 7,395



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

21 Northern - Navy
201 Layne King Scores 162 181 192 180 225 177 202 155 1,474 184.3 194 (78)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

202 Ben King Scores 199 248 219 308 232 220 157 220 1,803 225.4 201 195 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

203 Aiden Voss Scores 238 142 275 123 184 164 130 158 1,414 176.8 169 62 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

204 Kolbi Rozka Scores 157 139 124 150 177 167 149 182 1,245 155.6 170 (115)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

205 Reaghan Goebel Scores 190 220 264 157 178 195 196 162 1,562 195.3 185 82 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 946 930 1,074 918 996 923 834 877 7,498

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12 919 146 
Alvin Anderson Total Points Won 2.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 28

Pins Over Average 27 11 155 (1) 77 4 (85) (42) 146 

Opponent Bye EB CW CC NY CS EG SB CB
Opponent Score 953 897 1,237 721 814 1,298 1,042 838 7,800



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

22 Northern - Yellow
207 Chase Conrad Scores 132 139 115 190 137 133 154 166 1,166 145.8 143 22 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

208 Sam Peterson Scores 143 112 140 137 183 170 156 114 1,155 144.4 124 163 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

209 Andrew Bezanson Scores 101 86 75 91 122 107 149 116 847 105.9 105 7 
Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

210 Taylor Nichol Scores 117 93 127 119 114 139 96 103 908 113.5 105 68 
Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

211 Ethan Dyck Scores 169 198 295 200 165 247 225 185 1,684 210.5 168 340 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 662 628 752 737 721 796 780 684 5,760

COACH: Team Points Won 645 600 
Denny Fletcher Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8

Pins Over Average 17 (17) 107 92 76 151 135 39 600 

Opponent EB SB CB CW NN CC Bye EG CS
Opponent Score 1,011 912 841 890 918 1,251 1,103 778 7,704



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

23 Edmonton Green
213 Jack Pfeiffer Scores 245 178 154 260 271 335 220 196 1,859 232.4 188 355 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

214 Adam Mapstone Scores 160 206 210 179 166 243 192 244 1,600 200.0 176 192 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

215 Matthew Cox Scores 258 199 140 323 244 264 189 183 1,800 225.0 208 136 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

216 Ashton Said Scores 272 253 225 263 293 255 273 238 2,072 259.0 212 376 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

217 Milian Murphy Scores 284 160 208 190 225 201 229 183 1,680 210.0 187 184 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 1,219 996 937 1,215 1,199 1,298 1,103 1,044 9,011

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21 971 1,243 
Scott Wiseman Total Points Won 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 48

Pins Over Average 248 25 (34) 244 228 327 132 73 1,243 

Opponent CB CS Bye SB EB CW NN NY CC
Opponent Score 995 919 914 888 979 923 780 1,203 7,601



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

24 Edmonton Black
219 Tristan Paterson Scores 191 201 134 216 208 169 189 186 1,494 186.8 195 (66)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

220 Lochlan Muir Scores 214 171 265 241 175 188 246 172 1,672 209.0 178 248 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

221 Caleb Jenkins Scores 222 240 174 196 112 211 221 148 1,524 190.5 174 132 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

222 Parker Allen Scores 184 162 161 139 228 152 173 198 1,397 174.6 164 85 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

223 Creston Young Scores 200 179 186 259 165 295 208 196 1,688 211.0 193 144 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 1,011 953 920 1,051 888 1,015 1,037 900 7,775

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18 904 543 
Len Madarash Total Points Won 8.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38

Pins Over Average 107 49 16 147 (16) 111 133 (4) 543 

Opponent NY NN CC CB EG SB CW CS Bye
Opponent Score 662 946 1,071 1,042 1,215 977 987 864 7,764



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

25 Central Black
225 Mason Paulson Scores 246 219 146 302 255 275 164 202 1,809 226.1 189 297 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

226 Ethan Gutfriend Scores 182 153 188 206 148 141 232 199 1,449 181.1 163 145 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

227 Xander Oickle Scores 228 228 165 176 216 206 178 159 1,556 194.5 172 180 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

228 Leyton Clark Scores 150 146 119 175 160 173 174 125 1,222 152.8 158 (42)
Points 1.0 0.5 1.5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

229 Isaac Pozerniuk Scores 189 156 223 183 219 149 165 153 1,437 179.6 135 357 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 995 902 841 1,042 998 944 913 838 7,473

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9 817 937 
Shauna Pirie-Laisnez Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.5 3.0 27.5

Pins Over Average 178 85 24 225 181 127 96 21 937 

Opponent EG CW NY EB CS Bye SB CC NN
Opponent Score 1,219 1,075 752 1,051 804 929 1,160 877 7,867



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

26 Central Silver
231 Brody Dyck Scores 222 170 214 221 149 151 213 162 1,502 187.8 158 238 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

232 Carter Grant Scores 155 191 172 143 222 180 206 161 1,430 178.8 159 158 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

233 Mason Skene Scores 223 151 176 141 122 155 128 154 1,250 156.3 195 (310)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

234 Liam Dillen Scores 207 199 200 138 133 178 141 184 1,380 172.5 158 116 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

235 Maxwell Day Scores 174 208 165 161 188 164 176 117 1,353 169.1 168 9 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 981 919 927 804 814 828 864 778 6,915

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 838 211 
Mark Gutfriend Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 19

Pins Over Average 143 81 89 (34) (24) (10) 26 (60) 211 

Opponent CW EG SB Bye CB NN CC EB NY
Opponent Score 1,227 996 891 998 996 1,289 900 684 7,981



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

27 Calgary Cannons
237 Nathan Wudkevich Scores 230 189 232 204 213 297 273 307 1,945 243.1 244 (7)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

238 Jordan Loewen Scores 223 224 280 232 202 309 226 216 1,912 239.0 244 (40)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

239 Xavier Batti Scores 202 129 252 246 263 188 174 190 1,644 205.5 230 (196)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 4.5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

240 Kobe Cameron Scores 293 300 308 216 318 267 302 214 2,218 277.3 212 522 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

241 Grayson Scott Scores 283 229 165 229 255 228 185 276 1,850 231.3 205 210 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 1,231 1,071 1,237 1,127 1,251 1,289 1,160 1,203 9,569

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24 1,135 489 
Desiree Tytgat Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 56.5

Pins Over Average 96 (64) 102 (8) 116 154 25 68 489 

Opponent SB Bye EB NN CW NY CS CB EG
Opponent Score 1,003 920 1,074 1,124 796 828 913 1,044 7,702



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

28 Calgary Wranglers
243 Xavier Holt Scores 187 194 162 167 216 202 177 188 1,493 186.6 190 (27)

Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

244 Oliver Eisenbart Scores 246 244 202 147 325 269 231 196 1,860 232.5 226 52 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

245 Daniel Hercun Scores 283 205 164 287 180 169 193 215 1,696 212.0 177 280 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

246 Matthew Labrecque Scores 294 218 176 128 170 141 155 163 1,445 180.6 189 (67)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

247 Tyler Hodgins Scores 217 214 193 161 233 198 231 220 1,667 208.4 184 195 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 1,227 1,075 897 890 1,124 979 987 982 8,161

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12 966 433 
Ryan Pasko Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 36

Pins Over Average 261 109 (69) (76) 158 13 21 16 433 

Opponent CS CB NN NY CC EG EB Bye SB
Opponent Score 981 902 930 737 1,127 1,199 1,037 873 7,786



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
BOYS TEAMS

S C R A T C H    S C O R E S

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.

Pins 
Over 

Average

29 Southern Blue
249 Kolby Kreutz Scores 265 295 214 209 263 182 298 205 1,931 241.4 209 259 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

250 Kale Smith Scores 185 132 145 176 165 171 170 169 1,313 164.1 183 (151)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

251 Reid Liboiron Scores 186 172 199 162 184 199 153 134 1,389 173.6 156 141 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

252 Parker Chasse Scores 182 164 181 167 228 200 242 211 1,575 196.9 172 199 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

253 Rylan Stabler Scores 185 149 152 200 137 177 179 154 1,333 166.6 150 133 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 1,003 912 891 914 977 929 1,042 873 7,541

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 870 581 
Michelle Manton Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 27

Pins Over Average 133 42 21 44 107 59 172 3 581 

Opponent CC NY CS EG Bye EB CB NN CW
Opponent Score 1,231 628 927 937 1,015 944 834 982 7,498



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

31 Northern - Navy
301 Michelle Noel Score 170 132 105 168 116 147 107 136 1,081 135.1 154 (151)

Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

302 Cooper Leckie Score 197 184 146 154 152 181 174 158 1,346 168.3 160 66 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

303 Burke Giles Score 168 168 154 160 187 146 329 171 1,483 185.4 199 (109)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

304 Braden Weatherall Score 157 122 160 169 155 149 162 157 1,231 153.9 161 (57)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

305 Reese Leverton Score 215 143 156 187 207 205 195 186 1,494 186.8 145 334 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 907 749 721 838 817 828 967 808 6,635

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9 819 83 
Amy Campbell Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 28

Pins Over Average 88 (70) (98) 19 (2) 9 148 (11) 83 

Opponent EB CW CS NY CB Bye CC EG SB
Opponent Score 923 952 681 812 859 899 1,072 753 6,951



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

32 Northern - Yellow
307 Ava Alkinson Score 177 182 202 169 138 175 172 152 1,367 170.9 128 343 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

308 Sidney Caverly Score 163 139 131 149 131 189 131 224 1,257 157.1 129 225 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

309 Aaron Noel Score 196 153 152 217 175 212 201 148 1,454 181.8 179 22 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

310 Xander Hinton Score 179 217 145 102 127 175 160 142 1,247 155.9 151 39 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

311 Conner Friesen Score 271 145 137 175 185 131 162 185 1,391 173.9 163 87 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 986 836 767 812 756 882 826 851 6,716

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 6 750 716 
Steve Petricevic Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 23

Pins Over Average 236 86 17 62 6 132 76 101 716 

Opponent SB CB CC NN CS EB CW Bye EG
Opponent Score 829 858 1,066 838 809 1,056 724 1,106 7,286



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

33 Edmonton Green
313 Breanna Nystrom Score 191 263 199 276 254 202 196 171 1,752 219.0 198 168 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

314 Melody Billard Score 141 198 167 164 151 236 207 181 1,445 180.6 177 29 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

315 JD Hyslop Score 318 186 202 197 264 234 282 314 1,997 249.6 231 149 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

316 Christian Murphy Score 142 159 150 193 171 194 186 264 1,459 182.4 185 (21)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

317 Ben Hewertson Score 161 276 183 185 193 223 201 176 1,598 199.8 188 94 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 953 1,082 901 1,015 1,033 1,089 1,072 1,106 8,251

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21 979 419 
Heidi Mapstone Total Points Won 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46

Pins Over Average (26) 103 (78) 36 54 110 93 127 419 

Opponent CS Bye CW EB CC CB SB NN NY
Opponent Score 783 855 891 1,044 987 577 967 851 6,955



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

34 Edmonton Black
319 Alyssa Doucette Score 198 152 155 152 191 230 231 170 1,479 184.9 164 167 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

320 River Kidd Score 189 172 165 153 204 157 254 160 1,454 181.8 149 262 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

321 Nikolas Draper Score 248 222 189 188 168 195 151 255 1,616 202.0 167 280 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

322 Braxton Weber Score 142 139 222 206 314 237 234 218 1,712 214.0 176 304 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

323 Jessie Nystrom Score 146 214 177 192 179 174 194 162 1,438 179.8 189 (74)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 923 899 908 891 1,056 993 1,064 965 7,699

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18 845 939 
Martinho Marciano Total Points Won 6.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 43

Pins Over Average 78 54 63 46 211 148 219 120 939 

Opponent NN CC SB EG Bye NY CB CW CS
Opponent Score 907 980 646 901 882 930 880 773 6,899



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

35 Central Black
325 Takisha Clark Score 168 159 183 151 227 169 148 147 1,352 169.0 163 48 

Points
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

326 Katelynne Calliou Score 211 221 129 204 173 201 151 169 1,459 182.4 150 259 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

327 Jenson Wudkevich Score 202 197 144 184 196 220 209 198 1,550 193.8 185 70 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

328 Darion Stinson Score 205 110 181 195 220 177 212 149 1,449 181.1 151 241 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

329
Tanner Macoy-
Dumaine Score 202 171 189 125 171 163 197 227 1,445 180.6 155 205 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 988 858 826 859 987 930 917 890 7,255

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15 804 823 
Rob Clark Total Points Won 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 36

Pins Over Average 184 54 22 55 183 126 113 86 823 

Opponent CW NY Bye CS NN EG EB SB CC
Opponent Score 883 836 803 817 1,033 993 674 1,010 7,049



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

36 Central Silver
331 Jennika Wudkevich Score 167 154 184 105 191 118 135 144 1,198 149.8 127 182 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

332 Zoe Maxwell Score 137 131 94 175 126 198 161 116 1,138 142.3 144 (14)
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

333 Sylis Gray Score 182 166 126 253 206 231 199 224 1,587 198.4 164 275 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

334 Colin Chant Score 141 248 153 130 107 106 122 168 1,175 146.9 147 (1)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

335 Dalton Maxwell Score 156 118 124 140 179 169 147 121 1,154 144.3 130 114 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 783 817 681 803 809 822 764 773 6,252

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3 712 556 
Paul St. Yves Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 18

Pins Over Average 71 105 (31) 91 97 110 52 61 556 

Opponent EG SB NN CB NY CW Bye CC EB
Opponent Score 953 877 721 826 756 893 889 965 6,880



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

37 Calgary Cannons
337 Kylie Petrucha Score 202 184 179 128 158 201 191 199 1,442 180.3 166 114 

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

338 Erica Verge Score 194 198 161 200 158 159 101 152 1,323 165.4 172 (53)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

339 Ryan Eisenbart Score 224 254 177 271 172 200 136 260 1,694 211.8 197 118 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

340 Brady Burke Score 178 223 196 211 249 156 184 210 1,607 200.9 208 (57)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

341 Coen Stolz Score 182 207 203 234 144 183 277 189 1,619 202.4 185 139 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 980 1,066 916 1,044 881 899 889 1,010 7,685

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24 928 261 
Geoff Wilson Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54

Pins Over Average 52 138 (12) 116 (47) (29) (39) 82 261 

Opponent Bye EB NY CW EG SB NN CS CB
Opponent Score 899 767 756 1,015 787 828 764 890 6,706



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

38 Calgary Wranglers
343 Shayla Rioux Score 170 177 115 149 169 200 134 97 1,211 151.4 155 (29)

Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

344 Kenzie Acheson Score 187 156 217 160 119 158 123 133 1,253 156.6 167 (83)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

345 Colin Loewen Score 174 176 204 140 144 131 163 205 1,337 167.1 196 (231)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 3
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

346 Rhett Martin Score 186 255 148 149 145 242 169 202 1,496 187.0 183 32 
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

347 Lucas Ladan Score 166 188 171 158 142 162 135 243 1,365 170.6 185 (115)
Points 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80
Total Pinfall 883 952 855 756 719 893 724 880 6,662

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9 886 (426)
Mike Petrucha Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 28

Pins Over Average (3) 66 (31) (130) (167) 7 (162) (6) (426)

Opponent CB NN EG CC SB CS NY EB Bye
Opponent Score 988 749 1,082 916 703 822 826 1,064 7,150



A5PBA 2022 YOUTH CHALLENGE - PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bonnie Doon Lanes

February 3 & 4, 2023
MIXED TEAMS

S C R A T C H    E V E N T

ID Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Average
League 

Avg.
Pins Over 
Average

39 Southern Blue
349 Kennedy DesRoche Score 150 146 152 142 175 178 129 121 1,193 149.1 148 9 

Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

350 Cordy Charland Score 190 204 149 121 172 46 882 147.0 166 (114)
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

351 Dallas Whitten Score 160 163 116 108 131 103 149 137 1,067 133.4 104 235 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

352 Evan Stappler Score 145 159 125 155 133 123 110 122 1,072 134.0 121 104 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

353 Kaydence Smith Score 184 205 104 177 176 127 149 127 1,249 156.1 151 41 
Points 1.0 1.0 2
Frames 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

354 Olivia Labonte Score 137 246 383 191.5 156 71 
Points 1.0 1
Frames 10 10 20
Total Pinfall 829 877 646 703 787 577 674 753 5,846 no Spare

COACH: Team Points Won 3.0 3 690 346 
Jerry Kind Total Points Won 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 12 With Spare

Pins Over Average 139 187 (44) 13 97 (103) (6) 73 356 680

Opponent NY CS EB Bye CW CC EG CB NN
Opponent Score 986 817 908 719 881 1,089 917 808 7,125


